
Roadway Information Database Metadata

19,130

4,395

660

245

53

53

Tangent

1-5

6-10

11-20

21-30

> 30

3,812

457

38

14

3

4

3,205

1,058

178

38

5

5

3,540

738

104

57

17

11

3,116

806

177

65

12

13

2,534

844

104

47

11

13

2,922

492

59

25

5

7

Degree of Curve

4,328 4,488 4,467 4,189 3,553 3,510

Florida North Carolina Indiana Washington Pennsylvania New York

These visuals summarize RID data availability across the six participant States. For each roadway 
characteristic, users can see at a glance how much mileage is in the RID database for road segments in 
different categories.

Total 
Mileage by 
Category

Total Mileage by State

Degree of 
Curve

Amount of a 
State's road 
mileage in each 
category.

#



Roadway Information Database Metadata

97,098

25,509

7,642

4,372

1,460

3,016

Tangent

1-5

6-10

11-20

21-30

> 30

13,363

2,202

450

262

111

309

19,416

6,674

1,849

616

145

309

15,792

3,923

1,209

957

427

476

19,047

4,768

2,025

1,226

369

852

15,617

4,969

1,360

853

262

594

13,863

2,973

749

458

146

476

Degree of Curve

These visuals summarize RID data availability across the six participant States. For each roadway characteristic, 
users can see at a glance how much mileage is in the RID database for road segments in different categories.

Number of 
Segments by 

Category

Number of Segments by State

Degree of
Curve

Number of a 
State's road 
segments in each 
category.

#

16,697 29,009 22,784 28,287 23,655 18,665

Florida North Carolina Indiana Washington Pennsylvania New York


