Roadway Information Database

These visuals summarize RID data availability across the six participant States. For each roadway characteristic, users can see at a glance how much mileage is in the RID database for road segments in different categories.

Degree of Curve

# Amount of a State's road mileage in each category.		Total Mileage by State								
		- de	- Jan				2			
Total		4,328	4,488	4,467	4,189	3,553	3,510			
Mileage by Category	Degree of Curve	Florida	North Carolina	Indiana	Washington	Pennsylvania	New York			
19,130	Tangent	3,812	3,205	3,540	3,116	2,534	2,922			
4,395	1-5	457	1,058	738	806	844	492			
		38	178	104	177	104	59			
660	6-10	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	0			
245		14	38	57	65	47	25			
	11-20	0	0	0	0	•	0			
1		3	5	17	12	11	5			
53	21-30	•	•	0	0	•	•			
53	> 30	4	5	11	13	13	7			
55		•	٥	٥	0	0	0			

Roadway Information Database

These visuals summarize RID data availability across the six participant States. For each roadway characteristic, users can see at a glance how much mileage is in the RID database for road segments in different categories.

Degree of Curve										
# Number of a State's road segments in each		Number of Segments by State								
category.										
Number of Segments by	Degree of Curve	16,697	29,009	22,784	28,287	23,655				
Category		Florida	North Carolina	Indiana	wasningto	on Pennsylva	ania New York			
97,098	Tangent	13,363	19,416	15,792	19,047	15,617	13,863			
25,509	1-5	2,202	6,674	3,923	4,768	4,969	2,973			
7,642		450	1,849	1,209	2,025	1,360	749			
	6-10	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc			
4,372		262	616	957	1,226	853	458			
	11-20	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc			
1,460		111	145	427	369	262	146			
	21-30	0	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	0	0			
ſ		309	309	476	852	594	476			
3,016	> 30	igodot	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc			

Degree of Curve